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Details of Capital evolution of the Ascend Telecom Infrastructure Private Limited (‘Transferee 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                

  

Company’): 

Date of Issue | No. of shares | Issue Type of Issue | Cumulative Whether listed, 
issued Price (IPO/FPO/ capital (No of | if not listed, 

(Rs.) Preferential shares) give reasons 
Issue/ Scheme/ thereof 
Bonus/ Rights, 
etc.) 

24-Jul-2007 21,92,000 | 181.4646 | Fresh Issue 21,92,000 | The equity 
21-Aug-2007 26,000 | 181.4646 | Fresh Issue 22,18,000 | shares of the 
05-Sep-2007 22,54,000 | 181.4646 | Fresh Issue 44,72,000 | Transferee 
25-Oct-2007 3,74,000 | 181.4646 | Fresh Issue 48,46,000 | Company is not 
23-Oct-2008 11,02,000 | 181.4646 | Fresh Issue 59,48,000 | listed on any 
04-Dec-2008 11,02,000 | 181.4646 | Fresh Issue 70,50,000 | recognized 
12-Apr-2010 46,56,000 10 | Fresh Issue 1,17,06,000 | Stock 
02-Aug-2010 7,50,000 200 | Fresh Issue 1,24,56,000 | exchange 
04-Aug-2011 4,93,827 405 | Fresh Issue 1,29,49, 827 
27-Mar-2012 81,44,635 10 | Fresh Issue 2,10,94,462 
27-Mar-2012 16,03,236 405.43 | Fresh Issue 2,26,97,698 
13-Jun-2012 11,76,470 340 | Fresh Issue 2,38,74,168 
14-Aug-2012 7,35,294 340 | Fresh Issue 2,46,09,462 
27-Sep-2012 2,94,119 340 | Fresh Issue 2,49,03,581 
28-Sep-2012 9,92,531 352.63 | Fresh Issue 2,58,96,112 
12-Mar-2013 3,68,658 352.63 | Fresh Issue 2,62,64,770 
28-Mar-2013 2,94,652 407.26 | Fresh Issue 2,65,59,422 
13-Sep-2013 2,88,400 407.26 | Fresh Issue 2,68,47,822 
10-Sep-2015 4,44,444 270 | Fresh Issue 2,72,92,266 
25-Nov-2015 9,25,925 270 | Fresh Issue 2,82,18,191 
31-Mar-2017 10,63,830 | 751.9998 | Fresh Issue 2,92,82,021 
07-Jun-2023 1,62,25,962 832 | Fresh Issue 4,55,07,983 

For, Ascend Telecom Infrastructure Private Limited 

Jayaraman Rajagopalan 
Chief Financial Officer, Company Secretary & Compliance officer 
22 December 2023 
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Sangeetha Tower, # 3, 80 Feet Road, Indiranagar, Bangalore - 560 038 Ph: +91 08061164555 

Registered Office : House No. 37-2, Plot No. 332, Mani Mansion, Defence Colony, Sainikpuri, Secundrabad- 500094 Ph: 040 - 66220000 
Email: info@ascendtele.com Website : www.ascendtele.com CIN : UT70102TG2002PTC038713
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Details of Capital evolution of Tower Vision India Private Limited (‘Transferor 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                  

  

  

Company’): 

Date of Issue/ | No. of shares | Issue Type of Issue | Cumulative Whether listed, 
Allotment issued Price (Fresh issue/ | capital (No of|if not listed, 

(Rs.) IPO/FPO/ shares) give reasons 
Preferential thereof 
Issue/_ Scheme/ 
Bonus/ Rights, 
etc.) 

27-Jan-06 10000 10 | Initial 10000 | The shares of 
18-Sep-07 70765732 10 | Fresh Issue 70775732 | the Transferor 

Company is not 

29-Oct-07 44028000 10 | Fresh Issue 114803732 | listed on any 
recognized 

20-Feb-08 301969580 10 | Fresh Issue 416773312 | stock 
exchanges 

14-Dec-10 158235095 10 | Fresh Issue 575008407 

13-Jun-11 11278740 10 | Fresh Issue 586287147 

11-Jul-11 143952000 10 | Fresh Issue 730239147 

05-Mar-13 11040000 10 | Fresh Issue 741279147 

30-Jul-14 5708217 10 | Fresh Issue 746987364 

12-Aug-14 18339660 10 | Fresh Issue 765327024 

28-Aug-14 51622335 10 | Fresh Issue 816949359 

27-Jan-15 30108825 10 | Fresh Issue 847058184 

01-Sep-15 ~ 50150000 10 | Fresh Issue 897208184 

Mem No. A48522 

22 December 2023 

Tower Vision India Private Limited 2023-2024 
Corporate Office : Plot No. 356, Udyog Vihar, Phase - IV, Gurugram - 122015, India 

Phone : +91 124 4566400, Fax : +91 124 4256166 

Regd. Office : L-2A, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi - 110016 

Website : www.tower-vision.com, CIN : U64203DL2006PTC145455


